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LIGA SMS runda I 2012/2013 - Racibórz
Racibórz, 30-11- - 1-12-2012

Event 34 Women, 400m Freestyle 13 - 19 years
2012-12-01 - 17:00 Results
Points: FINA 2012

Rank YB Time Pts

1. KILIJANSKA Donata 95 SMS Szczecin 4:16.09 771 17
50m: 29.97 29.97 150m: 1:35.49 33.07 250m: 2:41.28 32.83 350m: 3:44.96 31.29

100m: 1:02.42 32.45 200m: 2:08.45 32.96 300m: 3:13.67 32.39 400m: 4:16.09 31.13

2. SOKOLOWSKA Diana SK 96 SMS Krakow 4:17.61 758 15
50m: 30.07 30.07 150m: 1:35.67 32.93 250m: 2:41.69 33.07 350m: 3:46.45 32.22

100m: 1:02.74 32.67 200m: 2:08.62 32.95 300m: 3:14.23 32.54 400m: 4:17.61 31.16

3. BARTOSZEK Joanna 96 SMS Wroclaw 4:21.73 723 14
50m: 30.28 30.28 150m: 1:36.48 33.44 250m: 2:42.39 33.08 350m: 3:46.66 31.85

100m: 1:03.04 32.76 200m: 2:09.31 32.83 300m: 3:14.81 32.42 400m: 4:21.73 35.07

4. KUNKA Kamila SO 96 SMS Oswiecim 4:24.44 701 13
50m: 30.05 30.05 150m: 1:36.42 33.40 250m: 2:44.35 34.21 350m: 3:52.14 33.45

100m: 1:03.02 32.97 200m: 2:10.14 33.72 300m: 3:18.69 34.34 400m: 4:24.44 32.30

5. BAJORSKA Dorota 94 SMS Oswiecim 4:25.10 695 12
50m: 30.55 30.55 150m: 1:36.48 33.35 250m: 2:43.69 33.54 350m: 3:52.12 34.37

100m: 1:03.13 32.58 200m: 2:10.15 33.67 300m: 3:17.75 34.06 400m: 4:25.10 32.98

6. ORCZYKOWSKA Wioletta SK 97 SMS Krakow 4:25.55 692 11
50m: 31.41 31.41 150m: 1:39.83 34.35 250m: 2:47.76 34.05 350m: 3:53.88 32.85

100m: 1:05.48 34.07 200m: 2:13.71 33.88 300m: 3:21.03 33.27 400m: 4:25.55 31.67

7. POMIETLO Aleksandra SO 94 SMS Oswiecim 4:28.91 666
50m: 31.81 31.81 150m: 1:39.30 33.86 250m: 2:47.41 34.16 350m: 3:55.75 34.20

100m: 1:05.44 33.63 200m: 2:13.25 33.95 300m: 3:21.55 34.14 400m: 4:28.91 33.16

8. NIENALTOWSKA Natalia SO 96 SMS Oswiecim 4:32.48 640
50m: 29.78 29.78 150m: 1:36.19 33.66 250m: 2:46.80 35.65 350m: 3:57.68 34.97

100m: 1:02.53 32.75 200m: 2:11.15 34.96 300m: 3:22.71 35.91 400m: 4:32.48 34.80

9. ROSIAK Paulina 95 SMS Szczecin 4:32.77 638 10
50m: 31.50 31.50 150m: 1:40.72 34.76 250m: 2:49.73 34.19 350m: 3:59.06 34.63

100m: 1:05.96 34.46 200m: 2:15.54 34.82 300m: 3:24.43 34.70 400m: 4:32.77 33.71

10. ROGACZ Katarzyna SR 96 SMS Raciborz 4:34.44 627 9
50m: 32.04 32.04 150m: 1:41.88 35.03 250m: 2:51.94 34.52 350m: 4:00.92 34.15

100m: 1:06.85 34.81 200m: 2:17.42 35.54 300m: 3:26.77 34.83 400m: 4:34.44 33.52

11. STRUGALA Honorata 95 SMS Poznan 4:37.51 606 8
50m: 31.85 31.85 150m: 1:42.65 35.27 250m: 2:53.77 35.44 350m: 4:04.53 35.13

100m: 1:07.38 35.53 200m: 2:18.33 35.68 300m: 3:29.40 35.63 400m: 4:37.51 32.98

12. CZLOWIEK Roksana 96 SMS Oswiecim 4:38.00 603
50m: 31.65 31.65 150m: 1:42.26 35.35 250m: 2:53.38 35.52 350m: 4:04.78 35.69

100m: 1:06.91 35.26 200m: 2:17.86 35.60 300m: 3:29.09 35.71 400m: 4:38.00 33.22

13. HACZKIEWICZ Paulina 97 SMS Zielona Gora 4:38.28 601 7
50m: 31.54 31.54 150m: 1:41.80 35.52 250m: 2:52.11 35.32 350m: 4:03.85 35.79

100m: 1:06.28 34.74 200m: 2:16.79 34.99 300m: 3:28.06 35.95 400m: 4:38.28 34.43

14. LEWANDOWSKA Paulina 96 SMS Oswiecim 4:41.85 579
50m: 33.37 33.37 150m: 1:44.76 35.33 250m: 2:55.85 35.60 350m: 4:07.27 35.79

100m: 1:09.43 36.06 200m: 2:20.25 35.49 300m: 3:31.48 35.63 400m: 4:41.85 34.58

15. LEWANDOWSKA Kamila, SG 95 SMS Gdansk 4:43.62 568 6
50m: 32.48 32.48 150m: 1:42.74 35.16 250m: 2:54.23 35.72 350m: 4:07.00 36.47

100m: 1:07.58 35.10 200m: 2:18.51 35.77 300m: 3:30.53 36.30 400m: 4:43.62 36.62

16. KISIEL Monika SR 96 SMS Raciborz 4:43.92 566 5
50m: 32.70 32.70 150m: 1:43.84 35.88 250m: 2:56.29 36.11 350m: 4:09.30 36.38

100m: 1:07.96 35.26 200m: 2:20.18 36.34 300m: 3:32.92 36.63 400m: 4:43.92 34.62

17. LEWITZKA Paulina, SG 95 SMS Gdansk 4:44.18 564 4
50m: 31.89 31.89 150m: 1:43.64 36.28 250m: 2:56.46 36.77 350m: 4:09.96 36.39

100m: 1:07.36 35.47 200m: 2:19.69 36.05 300m: 3:33.57 37.11 400m: 4:44.18 34.22
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LIGA SMS runda I 2012/2013 - Racibórz
Racibórz, 30-11- - 1-12-2012

Event 34, Women, 400m Freestyle, 13 - 19 years

Rank YB Time Pts

18. JASEK Alicja 97 SMS Wroclaw 4:45.83 555 3
50m: 32.11 32.11 150m: 1:43.38 36.18 250m: 2:56.73 36.80 350m: 4:10.88 36.93

100m: 1:07.20 35.09 200m: 2:19.93 36.55 300m: 3:33.95 37.22 400m: 4:45.83 34.95

19. SOBOLEWSKA Anna 95 SMS Poznan 4:46.90 548 2
50m: 32.49 32.49 150m: 1:43.50 35.93 250m: 2:56.49 36.61 350m: 4:10.76 37.21

100m: 1:07.57 35.08 200m: 2:19.88 36.38 300m: 3:33.55 37.06 400m: 4:46.90 36.14

20. MUSIOL Wiktoria SO 98 SMS Oswiecim 4:47.74 544
50m: 32.60 32.60 150m: 1:44.57 36.17 250m: 2:57.50 36.45 350m: 4:11.37 36.82

100m: 1:08.40 35.80 200m: 2:21.05 36.48 300m: 3:34.55 37.05 400m: 4:47.74 36.37

21. WARMINSKA Daria SR 98 SMS Raciborz 4:50.87 526
50m: 32.74 32.74 150m: 1:45.92 37.06 250m: 2:59.78 37.11 350m: 4:15.00 37.55

100m: 1:08.86 36.12 200m: 2:22.67 36.75 300m: 3:37.45 37.67 400m: 4:50.87 35.87

22. DZIUBLINSKA Maja SR 98 SMS Raciborz 4:58.24 488
50m: 32.77 32.77 150m: 1:44.69 36.46 250m: 3:00.47 37.89 350m: 4:19.63 39.87

100m: 1:08.23 35.46 200m: 2:22.58 37.89 300m: 3:39.76 39.29 400m: 4:58.24 38.61

23. POZNAKOWSKA Magdalena SR 98 SMS Raciborz 5:08.18 442
50m: 34.77 34.77 150m: 1:51.13 38.60 250m: 3:09.73 39.19 350m: 4:29.89 40.63

100m: 1:12.53 37.76 200m: 2:30.54 39.41 300m: 3:49.26 39.53 400m: 5:08.18 38.29

24. SWIATEK Zuzanna 99 SMS Raciborz 5:12.13 426
50m: 35.57 35.57 150m: 1:53.18 39.03 250m: 3:13.52 40.67 350m: 4:33.50 39.92

100m: 1:14.15 38.58 200m: 2:32.85 39.67 300m: 3:53.58 40.06 400m: 5:12.13 38.63

25. DUDZIK Kinga SR 98 SMS Raciborz 5:12.40 425
50m: 34.33 34.33 150m: 1:51.67 39.68 250m: 3:12.51 40.80 350m: 4:33.70 40.26

100m: 1:11.99 37.66 200m: 2:31.71 40.04 300m: 3:53.44 40.93 400m: 5:12.40 38.70


